Data/Telecom & Fiber Optic Systems
One Man Installation Cabinets
MH 19” Wallmount Cabinets
The MH Wall Mount Rack is easy to install on the wall. The door and
the side panels are easy to remove for easy access to the rack during as-
sembly. There are adjustable 19”profiles with “U” height labeling at the
front and rear. The door can be fitted left or right. If you don’t have the

• �UDL (Uniformly Distributed Load) 60 Kg
• �IP20
Ordering Information
Add the following behind the partnr. to specify the type of door.
- GD	 = Glass Door
- SD	 = Steel Door
- PD	 = Square hole Door
Part nr.	 Units	 H	 W	 D	 Weight
MHB0110	 10U	 533	 600	 450	 25Kg
MHB0210	 10U	 533	 600	 600	 30Kg
MHB0215	 15U	 766	 600	 600	 35Kg
MHB0220	 20U	 1010	 600	 600	 40Kg
MHB0227	 27U	 1300	 600	 600	 45Kg
See next page...
Large cable entry on top and bottom
Removable side panels and
door